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PLANS BY THE NCG-010000 GENERAL Raleigh, NC 27611
CONSTRUCTION PERMIT EFFECTIVE 1604.01 Railroad Erosion Control Detail 1632.01 Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type A
& 50 25 0 50 100|| AuGUST 3,201 AND 1SSUED By 2012 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 2012 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 1605.01  Temporary Silt Fence 1632.02 Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type B
THE NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT 1606.01 Special Sediment Control Fence 1632.03 Rock Inlet Sediment Trap Type C
Z OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL 1607.01 Gravel Construction Entrance 1633.01 Temporary Rock Silt Check Type A
. 1622.01 T B d Slope Drai ;
PROFILE (HORIZONTAL) RESOURCES DIVISION OF WATER Designed ty: Reviewed by: 163001 Riaboma, erms and. Slope Zvams 1633.02  Temporary Rock Silt Check Type B
1ser Dasin 1634.01 Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type A
Q 10 5 0 10 20 RESOURCES. }ggggg ?}h Basin 1;’?;6 g " 1634.02 Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type B
. emporary Sut Lhic 1635.01 Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type A
NAME LEVEL III CERTIFICATION NO. 1630.05 Temporary Diversion 1640.01 Coir Fiber Baffle
PROFILE (VE RT'CAL) 1630.06 Special Stilling Basin 1645.01 Temporary Stream Crossing
J 1631.01 Matting Installation
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EROSION CONTROL

THIS PROJECT CONTAINS

FOR CLEARING AND
GRUBBING PHASE OF
CONSTRUCTION.

PLANS

ENVIRONMENTALLY
SENSITIVE AREA(S) EXIST
ON THIS PROJECT

Refer To E. C. Special Provisions
for Special Considerations.

BEEN DESIGNED

STANDARDS.

THIS PROJECT HAS

SENSITIVE WATERSHED

10

CLEARING METHOD TYPE Il
\ THIS PROJECT IS NOT WITHIN ANY MUNICIPAL BOUNDARIES

STATE
DIVISION OF

OF NORTH CAROLINA

HIGHWATYS

PLAN [FOR |

PROPOSIED

HIGHWAY EROS.

(ON CONTROL

WAKE C

OUNTY

LOCATION:

SR 1006 (OLD STAGE RD.) NEAR

WATERVILLE ST.

TYPE OF WORK:

GRADING, PAVING, AND DRAINAGE

-/

STATE

STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

SHEET

TOTAL
SHEETS

N.C.

W-0601DI

BC-1

STATE PROJ.NO.

F. A.PROJ.NO.

DESCRIPTION

43982.1.FD1 HSIP-1006(45) PE
43982.2.1 ROW & UTL.
50138.3.114 HSIP-1006(046) CONST.

1630.05
1605.01
1606.01
1622.01
1630.02

1633.01

1633.02

1634.01
1634.02
1635.01
1635.02
1630.04

1630.06

BEGIN TIP PROJECT SS-4905CC

-L- STA.11+30.00

- 33

END TIP PROJECT SS-4905CC
—-L- STA. 20+45.00

1632.01
1632.02

1632.03
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Description

Temp@rary Sil¢ Ditch

Temporary Diversion

Temporary Silt Fence

Special Sediment Control Fence ...

ON AND SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES

Symbel

Temporary Berms and Slope Drains

Sil¢ Basin Type B

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-A  with
Matting and Polyacrylamide (PAM)Y

Temporary Rock Silt Check Type-B ... )

Wattle / Coir Fiber Wattle

Wattle / Coir Fiber Wattle
with Poelyacrylamide (PAM)

Temporary Rock Sediment Dam Type-B D
Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type-

Rock Pipe Inlet Sediment Trap Type-B {%}
S¢illing Basin

Special Stilling Basin

Rock Inlet Sediment Trap:

Type C ClLl

Skimmer Basin
Thiered Skimmer Basin

Infil¢ration Basin
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